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34 godine PK " 11. April "
Beograd, 12/ - 13/4/2014

Event 4 Women, 50m Fly Open
12/4/14 - 10:50 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2013

Rank YB Time Pts

A Kategorija 1997. i stariji

1. Hadzic Mia 93 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 31.25 516 A
2. Mitrovski Marija 97 Vracar 31.68 495 A
3. Matic Marina 96 Crvena Zvezda 32.75 448 B
4. Mastilovic Jana 96 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 34.93 369 A
5. Nedic Marija 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 36.42 326 A

B Kategorija 1998.i 1999

1. Sekulic Mila 99 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 30.66 546 A
2. Jovanovic Ksenija 99 Radnicki 30.82 538 A
3. Kapunac Milica 98 Vracar 31.88 486 B
4. Rauter Zala 98 PK Triglav Kranj 32.94 440 B
5. Marjanovic Nikoleta 99 Vracar 33.06 436 B
6. Stanic Emilija 98 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 33.44 421 R
7. Babac Sonja 99 Crvena Zvezda 33.65 413 A
8. Maletic Nadja 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 34.76 375 A
9. Stojkovic Tamara 98 Radnicki 35.18 361 R

10. Daskalovski Teodora 98 PK ,,Barakuda" 39.54 254 R

C Kategorija 2000. i 2001.

1. Medic Mila 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 30.59 550 A
2. Cuckovic Andjela 00 Crvena Zvezda 31.07 525 A
3. Jovic Leontina 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 31.34 511 A
4. Petrovic Mila 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 31.53 502 A
5. Maneski Anja 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 31.76 491 B
6. Josic Andjela 00 Vracar 32.60 454 B
7. Babic Dusica 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 32.99 438 B
8. Trifunovic Andjela 01 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 33.26 428 B
9. Tosic Djurdja 01 Pk Pirat 33.32 425 R

10. Pesic Masa 01 Crvena Zvezda 33.87 405 R
11. Blazevic Dejana 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 34.01 400
12. Petakovic Mia 01 Vracar 34.29 390
13. Daskalovski Katarina 00 PK ,,Barakuda" 34.56 381
14. Kukolj Tamara 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 34.95 369
15. Gojsovic Ivana 01 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 35.28 358
16. Pekovic Aleksandra 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 35.59 349
17. Koprivnikar Ana 00 PK Triglav Kranj 35.70 346
18. Djurdjevic Ana 01 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 36.13 334
19. Lalic Katarina 01 Tri Delfina 36.25 330
20. Ivankovic Milica 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 36.27 330
21. Beronja Jefimija 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 36.99 311
22. Kolaric Nika 01 PK Triglav Kranj 37.09 308
23. Maletic Helena 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 37.83 291
24. Ivic Una 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 39.84 249
25. Spolador Barbara 00 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 40.28 241
26. Stanojevic Dunja 00 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 41.95 213
27. Bucan Ivana 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 41.97 213
28. Stojkov Sofija 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 43.90 186
29. Dimkic Tamara 01 Plavi Talas 45.09 171

DSQ Ilic Mia 01 PK ,,Barakuda" 50.19
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34 godine PK " 11. April "
Beograd, 12/ - 13/4/2014

Event 4, Women, 50m Fly, Prelim

D Kategorija 2002. i 2003.

1. Lucic Nada 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 33.99 401
2. Pavlovic Martina 02 Tent 34.65 378
3. Zivic Teodora 02 Crvena Zvezda 35.02 366
4. Banjalic Una 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 35.24 360
5. Jelicic Andjela 02 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 35.94 339
6. Bosnjak Anja 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 38.25 281
7. Tapalaga Marina 02 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 42.23 209
8. Radovic Katarina 03 Plavi Talas 43.13 196
9. Miltenovic Manja 02 Vracar 43.44 192

10. Cvjetkovic Milica 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 43.59 190
11. Gagic Lena 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 44.39 180
12. Tomasevic Jana 03 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 47.34 148
13. Tapuskovic Nina 03 Crvena Zvezda 49.97 126
14. Petrovic Ana 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 50.73 120
15. Aleksic Andjela 02 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 52.95 106
16. Corkovic Luna 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 53.67 101
17. Gojakovic Sara 03 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 57.17 84

DSQ Janicijevic Jelica 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 39.59
DSQ Zivanovic Jovana 02 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 55.62

E Kategorija 2004. i mladji

1. Lazarevic Nadja 04 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 39.16 262
2. Popovic Tanja 04 Plavi Talas 40.60 235
3. Svorcan Sara 04 Tri Delfina 42.38 207
4. Jovanovic Dina 04 Radnicki 42.68 202
5. Culibrk Tea 04 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 43.39 192
6. Milosevic Sofija 04 Tri Delfina 43.44 192
7. Cuzovic Margita Masa 04 Vracar 43.78 187
8. Drakulic Katarina 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 46.58 155
9. Damnjanovic Stasa 04 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 49.53 129

10. Jejina Simona 05 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 50.04 125
11. Rajsic Smiljana 04 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 50.26 124
12. Stepanovic Andjela 04 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 50.42 122
13. Jokic Sara 04 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 50.84 119
14. Milosavljevic Ana 04 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 52.28 110
15. Visnjic Ana 05 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 54.18 99
16. Cvijovic Marta 05 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 56.41 87
17. Mihajlovic Marjana 04 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 56.79 86
18. Medan Andrea 04 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 58.94 76
19. Tomovic Mina 05 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 59.58 74
20. Kis Tara 05 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:00.29 71
21. Milutinovic Milica 05 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 1:00.86 69
22. Mitic Sofija 04 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 1:02.58 64

DSQ Aleksic Andrea 05 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 1:17.25

Apsolutna

1. Medic Mila 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 30.59 550 A
2. Sekulic Mila 99 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 30.66 546 A
3. Jovanovic Ksenija 99 Radnicki 30.82 538 A
4. Cuckovic Andjela 00 Crvena Zvezda 31.07 525 A
5. Hadzic Mia 93 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 31.25 516 A
6. Jovic Leontina 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 31.34 511 A
7. Petrovic Mila 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 31.53 502 A
8. Mitrovski Marija 97 Vracar 31.68 495 A
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34 godine PK " 11. April "
Beograd, 12/ - 13/4/2014

Event 4, Women, 50m Fly, Prelim, Apsolutna

Rank YB Time Pts

9. Maneski Anja 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 31.76 491 B
10. Kapunac Milica 98 Vracar 31.88 486 B
11. Josic Andjela 00 Vracar 32.60 454 B
12. Matic Marina 96 Crvena Zvezda 32.75 448 B
13. Rauter Zala 98 PK Triglav Kranj 32.94 440 B
14. Babic Dusica 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 32.99 438 B
15. Marjanovic Nikoleta 99 Vracar 33.06 436 B
16. Trifunovic Andjela 01 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 33.26 428 B
17. Tosic Djurdja 01 Pk Pirat 33.32 425 R
18. Stanic Emilija 98 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 33.44 421 R
19. Babac Sonja 99 Crvena Zvezda 33.65 413 A
20. Pesic Masa 01 Crvena Zvezda 33.87 405 R
21. Lucic Nada 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 33.99 401
22. Blazevic Dejana 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 34.01 400
23. Petakovic Mia 01 Vracar 34.29 390
24. Daskalovski Katarina 00 PK ,,Barakuda" 34.56 381
25. Pavlovic Martina 02 Tent 34.65 378
26. Maletic Nadja 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 34.76 375 A
27. Mastilovic Jana 96 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 34.93 369 A
28. Kukolj Tamara 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 34.95 369
29. Zivic Teodora 02 Crvena Zvezda 35.02 366
30. Stojkovic Tamara 98 Radnicki 35.18 361 R
31. Banjalic Una 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 35.24 360
32. Gojsovic Ivana 01 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 35.28 358
33. Pekovic Aleksandra 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 35.59 349
34. Koprivnikar Ana 00 PK Triglav Kranj 35.70 346
35. Jelicic Andjela 02 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 35.94 339
36. Djurdjevic Ana 01 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 36.13 334
37. Lalic Katarina 01 Tri Delfina 36.25 330
38. Ivankovic Milica 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 36.27 330
39. Nedic Marija 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 36.42 326 A
40. Beronja Jefimija 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 36.99 311
41. Kolaric Nika 01 PK Triglav Kranj 37.09 308
42. Maletic Helena 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 37.83 291
43. Bosnjak Anja 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 38.25 281
44. Lazarevic Nadja 04 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 39.16 262
45. Daskalovski Teodora 98 PK ,,Barakuda" 39.54 254 R
46. Ivic Una 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 39.84 249
47. Spolador Barbara 00 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 40.28 241
48. Popovic Tanja 04 Plavi Talas 40.60 235
49. Stanojevic Dunja 00 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 41.95 213
50. Bucan Ivana 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 41.97 213
51. Tapalaga Marina 02 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 42.23 209
52. Svorcan Sara 04 Tri Delfina 42.38 207
53. Jovanovic Dina 04 Radnicki 42.68 202
54. Radovic Katarina 03 Plavi Talas 43.13 196
55. Culibrk Tea 04 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 43.39 192
56. Milosevic Sofija 04 Tri Delfina 43.44 192

Miltenovic Manja 02 Vracar 43.44 192
58. Cvjetkovic Milica 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 43.59 190
59. Cuzovic Margita Masa 04 Vracar 43.78 187
60. Stojkov Sofija 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 43.90 186
61. Gagic Lena 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 44.39 180
62. Dimkic Tamara 01 Plavi Talas 45.09 171
63. Drakulic Katarina 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 46.58 155
64. Tomasevic Jana 03 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 47.34 148
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34 godine PK " 11. April "
Beograd, 12/ - 13/4/2014

Event 4, Women, 50m Fly, Prelim, Apsolutna

Rank YB Time Pts

65. Damnjanovic Stasa 04 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 49.53 129
66. Tapuskovic Nina 03 Crvena Zvezda 49.97 126
67. Jejina Simona 05 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 50.04 125
68. Rajsic Smiljana 04 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 50.26 124
69. Stepanovic Andjela 04 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 50.42 122
70. Petrovic Ana 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 50.73 120
71. Jokic Sara 04 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 50.84 119
72. Milosavljevic Ana 04 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 52.28 110
73. Aleksic Andjela 02 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 52.95 106
74. Corkovic Luna 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 53.67 101
75. Visnjic Ana 05 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 54.18 99
76. Cvijovic Marta 05 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 56.41 87
77. Mihajlovic Marjana 04 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 56.79 86
78. Gojakovic Sara 03 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 57.17 84
79. Medan Andrea 04 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 58.94 76
80. Tomovic Mina 05 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 59.58 74
81. Kis Tara 05 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:00.29 71
82. Milutinovic Milica 05 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 1:00.86 69
83. Mitic Sofija 04 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 1:02.58 64

DSQ Janicijevic Jelica 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 39.59
DSQ Ilic Mia 01 PK ,,Barakuda" 50.19
DSQ Zivanovic Jovana 02 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 55.62
DSQ Aleksic Andrea 05 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 1:17.25


